
Glenbrae Dressage and Jumping Open Show     22 April 2018 

  Class 1   Intro C  Arena 1 Judge  Alison Sangster    
Time No Horse Rider Score % Place 
9.00 130 Sebalius Sophie Louise Robertson    

9.07 112 Rosy of Strathmore Aileen Currie    

9.14 118 Gucci Leanne McBain    

9.21 124 Heart Deco Elaine Foy    

9.28 123 GBF Basil Louise Hogg    

9.35 136 Whatever You Want To Be Laura Bennie    

9.42 162 Truffles Luke Brown    

9.49 128 Horsey Rosie Connor    

Break       

10.03 137 Ruby Sophie Lynch    

10.10 157 Jack Eve Brown    

10.17 159 Hero Sarah Bennet    

10.24 134 Oreo Jennifer McIndoe    

10.31 141 Fallon Sandra Galloway    

10.38 161 Aggie Sequoia Kennedy    

       
       

       

  Class 3  Prelim 2  Arena 1 Judge Alison Sangster    

No  Horse Rider Score % Place 
10.59 126 Ruby Mel Baker    

11.06 154 Orla Paula Kirkwood    

11.13 129 Millie Rosie Connor    

11.20 151 Pie Will Dunn    

11.27 114 The Do Rons Farewell Janice Currie    

11.34 111 Storm Orla Hamill    

11.41 113 Scarlett Yvonne Doran    

Break       

11.55 131 Craigieburn Starlight Pamela Burns    
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12.02 120 Talullah Emily Hedgecoe    

12.09 150 Solomon Pamela Ligget    

12.16 158 Hillside Jim Jen Cassidy    

12.23 135 Cereva Charisma Cara Drysdale    

12.30 138 Larissa Jackie Beattie    

12.38 142 Just George Lorraine McIndoe    
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  Class 2   Prelim 13   Arena 2 Judge  Les Smith    
Time No Horse Rider Score % Place 
9.15 121 Secret Adelle Ritchie    

9.22 149 Solaman Caroline Lynch    

9.29 127 Honey Mel Baker    

9.36 147 Bart Charlotte McFadzean    

9.43 153 Princess Natalie Miller    

9.50 145 Caffry Catherine Boyle    

Break       

10.04 114 The Do Rons Farewell Janice Currie    

10.11 112 Roy of Strathmore Aileen Currie    

10.18 111 Storm Orla Hamill    

10.25 113 Scarlett Yvonne Doran    

10.32 131 Craigieburn Starlight Pamela Burns    
10.39 144 Jazmine Nikki Garner    

Break       

10.53 158 Hillside Jim Jen Cassidy    

11.00 117 Goodboy Mr H Ashley Morgan    

11.07 150 Solomon Pamela Ligget    

11.14 148 Daisy Diva Lorraine Crowe Rushton    

11.21 122 Silvanos Secret Joelle Russell    
11.28 133 Lance Emily McFarlane    
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  Class 4  Novice 27  Arena 2 Judge  Les Smith    
No  Horse Rider Score % Place 
12.20 148 Daisy Diva Lorraine Crowe Rushton    

12.27 152 Bug Lara Bailey Kerr    

12.34 151 Pie Will Dunn    

12.41 132 Ulla Lynsey Peretto    

12.48 156 Sydney Down Under Kris Bla    

12.55 120 Tallulah Emily Hedgecoe    

1.02 115 Dalshan Dazzle Sharon Lewis    

1.09 125 Gems Sullivan Lynne Denholm    
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 Class 5 
50cms Jumping 

    

No Horse Rider Faults Time Place 
137 Ruby Sophie Lynch    

113 Scarlett Yvonne Doran    

149 Solaman Caroline Lynch    

116 Frank The Tank Sharon Lewis    

146 Taz Brenda Dick    
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 Class 6 
65cms Jumping 

    

No Horse Rider Faults Time Place 
123 GBF Basil Louise Hogg    

121 Secret Adelle Ritchie    

145 Caffry Catherine Boyle    

147 Bart Charlotte McFadzean    

150 Solomon Pamela Ligget    

153 Princess Natalie Miller    

116 Frank The Tank Sharon Lewis    

146 Taz Brenda Dck    

155 Sinatras Lad Melissa Anderson    

143 Charisma Gold Carol Ann Webster    

140 Lola Gail Anderson    
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 Class 7 
85cms Jumping 

    

No Horse Rider Faults Time Place 
130 Sebalius Sophie Louise Robertson    

134 Oreo Jennifer McIndoe    

122 Silvanos Secret Joelle Russell    

117 Goodbye Mr H Ashley Morgan    

144 Jazmine Nikki Garner    

147 Bart Charlotte McFadzean    

150 Solomon Pamela Ligget    

158 Hillside Jim Jen Cassidy    

120 Tallulah Emily Hedgecoe    

138 Larissa Jackie Beattie    

151 Pie Will Dunn    

155 Sinatras Lad Melissa Anderson    

139 Hurricane Harris Victoria Findlay    

143 Charisma Gold Carol Ann Webster    

161 Aggie Sequoia Kennedy    

 Kiwi Olivia Anderson    
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 Class 8 
95cm Jumping 

    

No Horse Rider Faults Time Place 
133 Lance Emily McFarlane    

120 Tallulah Emily Hedgecoe    

135 Cereva Charisma Cara Drysdale    

132 Ulla Lynsey Peretto    

152 Bug Lara Bailey Kerr    

156 Sydney Down Under Kris Blackie    

139 Hurricane Harris Victoria Findlay    

160 Tailor Made Olivia Anderson    
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 Class 9 Novice Novice Combined 
Training (50cms) 

     

No Horse Rider Dressage 
Penalties 

Jumping 
Penalties 

Total Place 

137 Ruby Sophie Lynch     

121 Secret Adele Ritchie     

149 Solaman Caroline Lynch     

       

       

       

       

       

 

 Class 10 Novice Combined 
Training (65cms) 

 Dressage 
Penalties 

Jumping 
Penalties 

Total Place 

No Horse Rider     
123 GBF Basil Louise Hogg     
145 Caffry Catherine Boyle     

147 Bart Charlotte McFadzean     

150 Solomon Pamela Ligget     

153 Princess Natalie Miller     
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 Class 11 Intermediate Combined 
Training (80cms) 

 Dressage 
Penalties 

Jumping 
Penalties 

Total Place 

No Horse Rider     
130 Sebalius Sophie Louise Robertson     

134 Oreo Jennifer McIndoe     

122 Silvanos Secret Joelle Russell     

117 Goodboy Mr H Ashley Morgan     

144 Jazmine Nikki Garner     

149 Solaman Caroline Lynch     

158 Hillside Jim Jen Cassidy     

120 Tallulah Emily Hedgecoe     

138 Larissa Jackie Beattie     

151 Pie Will Dunn     

161 Aggie Sequoia Kennedy     

       

       

       

 

 Open Combined Training (95cms)  Dressage 
Penalties 

Jumping  
Penalties 

Total Score 

No       
133 Lance Emily McFarlane     

120 Tallulah Emily Hedgecoe     

135 Cevera Charisma Cara Drysdale     

132 Ulla Lynsey Peretto     

152 Bug Lara Bailey Kerr     

156 Sydney Down Under Kris Bailey     
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